
PRICE LIST

COMMUNITY HALL AND TRAINING ROOM
Local Organizations or Local Schools

• Meeting or Assembly (Up to 3 hours)

• Weekly or Monthly Activity (1 hour)

• Event (8 hours)

• Fundraiser (8 hours)

Individuals or Businesses
• Private Rental (1 hour)

• Pool Party or Birthday on Ice (Up to 3 hours)

• Event (8 hours)

Free

$20

$152

Free

$30

Free

$203

MULTIFUNCTIONAL ROOM
Local Organizations or Local Schools

• Tennis Court (1 hour)

• Tennis Court (More than 1 h 15 mn.)

• Entire room (1 hour)

• Entire room (More than 1 h 15 mn.)

Individuals or Businesses
• Tennis Court (1 hour)

• Entire room (1 hour)

• Entire room (8 hours)

$10

$20

$30

$60

$20

$90

$1,266

CONCRETE SURFACE (RINK)
All

• Tradeshow (12 hours)

• Show (12 hours)

$1,246

$1,169

ADDITIONAL COSTS UPON REQUEST
100-cup Coffeemaker

Projector

Set-up and tear-down

Sound system for shows

Bartending

Confederation Park’s Gazebo Cleaning

Chair Rental (outside of the Sports Complex)

Table Rental (outside of the Sports Complex)

Insurances $2M or $5M for activities or events

$10

$10

upon request

upon request

$15/hour

$20

$1/chair

$4/table

upon request

PARKS
Local Organizations or Local Schools

• Without Electricity

• Basic Electricity (1 hour)

• Basic Electricity (8 hours)

Individuals or Businesses
• Baseball/Soccer Field for Adults (1 hour)

• Without Electricity

• Basic Electricity (1 hour)

• Basic Electricity (8 hours)

Free

$20

$100

$20

$20

$30

$150

Prices may vary depending on your request. Prices above are only general.

To visit our facilit ies or for more informations,  contact us at 613 636-2082 or inforec@hawkesbury.ca


