

upon request

TRICL LIST	MAWKESBU
COMMUNITY HALL AND TRAINING ROOM	
Local Organizations or Local Schools	
 Meeting or Assembly (Up to 3 hours) 	Free
Weekly or Monthly Activity (1 hour)	\$20
• Event (8 hours)	\$152
• Fundraiser (8 hours)	Free
Individuals or Businesses	
Private Rental (1 hour)	\$30
Pool Party or Birthday on Ice (Up to 3 hours)	Free
• Event (8 hours)	\$203
MULTIFUNCTIONAL ROOM	
Local Organizations or Local Schools	
Tennis Court (1 hour)	\$10
Tennis Court (More than 1 h 15 mn.)	\$20
• Entire room (1 hour)	\$30
• Entire room (More than 1 h 15 mn.)	\$60
Individuals or Businesses	·
Tennis Court (1 hour)	\$20
• Entire room (1 hour)	\$90
• Entire room (8 hours)	\$1,266
Tradeshow (12 hours) Show (12 hours)	\$1,246 \$1,169
PARKS	
Local Organizations or Local Schools	
Without Electricity	Free
Basic Electricity (1 hour)	\$20
Basic Electricity (8 hours)	\$100
Individuals or Businesses	
 Baseball/Soccer Field for Adults (1 hour) 	\$20
Without Electricity	\$20
Basic Electricity (1 hour)	\$30
Basic Electricity (8 hours)	\$150
ADDITIONAL COSTS UPON REQUEST	
100-cup Coffeemaker	\$10
Projector	\$10
Set-up and tear-down	upon request
Sound system for shows	upon request
Bartending	\$15/hour
Confederation Park's Gazebo Cleaning	\$20
Chair Rental (outside of the Sports Complex)	\$1/chair
Table Rental (outside of the Sports Complex)	\$4/table
4014 4514 (

Insurances \$2M or \$5M for activities or events